Cat. # For tubes Capacity Color Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
S600-30B 25 to 30 mm 18 Blue 1 10
S600-30G 25 to 30 mm 18 Green 1 10
S600-30L 25 to 30 mm 18 Lilac 1 10
S600-30O 25 to 30 mm 18 Orange 1 10
S600-30Y 25 to 30 mm 18 Yellow 1 10
Cat. # For tubes Capacity Color Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
S600-16B up to 16 mm 60 Blue 1 10
S600-16G up to 16 mm 60 Green 1 10
S600-16L up to 16 mm 60 Lilac 1 10
S600-16O up to 16 mm 60 Orange 1 10
S600-16Y up to 16 mm 60 Yellow 1 10
Cat. # For tubes Capacity Color Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
S600-13B up to 13 mm 84 Blue 1 10
S600-13G up to 13 mm 84 Green 1 10
S600-13L up to 13 mm 84 Lilac 1 10
S600-13O up to 13 mm 84 Orange 1 10
S600-13Y up to 13 mm 84 Yellow 1 10
Also suitable for 15 ml
centrifuge tubes and
urine collection tubes.
This model is ideal